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Schnellster Dubendorfer 2018

Name

Nina Elin Bertschinger
Giuliana Sturzenegger
Luisa von Niederhdusern
Larina Altherr

Fabiola Signer

Laura Barllette

Chiara Rigazzi

Venita Songsuwan
Laura Zimmermann

Ronja Volkmer

Kat
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w
13w

Givaudan
TRAVEXCONSULT Glattm

Vorlauf Stechen Final
7.22 7.08
7.43 7.43
7.97 7.76
8.05 8.12
8.58 8.40
8.50 8.41
9.07
9.34

10.50
24.56

Bemerkung
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
8044/8600/8603/LCD
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